
Pistolfältskytte 130511

Resultat C-vapen

Plac Namn Klass Klubb Station 1 Station 2 Station 3 Station 4 Station 5 Station 6 Station 7 Station 8 Träff Tavlor Poäng Std M

1 David Andersson C1 Luleå PK 6 3 4 3 6 3 5 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 5 2 44 33 24 S

2 Magnus Sjöberg C1 SJPK 5 3 5 3 6 3 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 6 2 41 29 13 B

3 Micael Ek C1 Kalix PS 4 2 5 3 4 3 5 5 4 3 6 6 5 5 6 2 39 29 12 B

4 Gunnar Borg C1 BSSK 6 3 3 2 5 3 5 5 4 3 6 6 4 4 6 2 39 28 9 B

5 Kent Rehn C1 Grovskyttarna 5 3 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 6 6 4 4 5 2 38 29 12

6 Anders Pettersson C1 Grovskyttarna 5 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 6 6 5 5 5 2 38 29 11

7 Erik Lorentzson C1 Umeå PK 5 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 6 6 5 2 38 28 23

8 Alexander Nilsson C1 SJPK 4 3 5 3 6 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 6 2 38 27 10

9 Philip Kortz C1 SJPK 5 3 6 3 5 3 5 5 6 5 5 5 4 4 1 1 37 29 12

10 Henrik Lång C1 Luleå PK 4 2 4 3 3 3 6 5 6 5 5 5 2 2 6 2 36 27 6

11 Jonas Fjellström C1 BSSK 5 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 6 5 4 4 4 4 6 2 36 26 15

12 Marco Karjalainen C1 SJPK 6 3 4 3 4 3 5 5 3 3 6 6 3 3 4 2 35 28 10

13 Peter Elfmark C1 Grovskyttarna 5 3 4 2 4 2 5 5 5 5 3 3 6 6 2 2 34 28 12

14 Sami Vuorijärvi C1 SJPK 6 3 3 2 6 3 1 1 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 2 34 24 13

15 Mikael Fredriksson C1 SJPK 5 3 4 2 4 3 5 5 2 2 5 5 6 6 2 2 33 28 11

16 Nicklas Jönsson C1 Piteå PK 1 1 4 2 6 3 6 5 3 2 4 4 4 4 5 2 33 23 11

17 Anna Ölund C1 Umeå PK 4 3 2 1 5 3 4 4 3 3 5 5 4 4 5 2 32 25 11

18 Johan Hansson C1 Luleåpolisen 2 2 5 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 6 2 32 23 11

19 Kristian Lehtonen C1 SJPK 4 2 5 3 6 3 6 5 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 31 22 3

20 Pierre Sundberg C1 SJPK 5 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 2 2 6 6 2 2 5 2 29 23 3

21 Mattias Muuva C1 Kalix PS 3 2 5 3 2 2 2 2 4 3 2 2 5 5 4 2 27 21 9

22 Emil Fält C1 Luleå PK 2 1 3 5 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 2 26 24 10

23 Mikael Persson C1 SJPK 1 1 3 2 2 2 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 2 24 19 7

24 Björn Hansson C1 SJPK 4 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 1 1 1 1 23 18 4

25 Tomas Nilsson C1 SJPK 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 5 2 22 17 6

26 Mats Jönslars C1 Kalix PS 2 1 4 3 1 1 2 2 3 3 5 5 0 0 4 2 21 17 0

27 Pontus Englund C1 Piteå PK 2 2 1 1 3 2 1 1 1 1 3 3 3 3 6 2 20 15 5

28 Arne Åström C1 Luleå PK 1 1 4 3 1 3 3 3 4 4 0 0 1 1 5 2 19 17 2

29 Jakob Lindblom C1 SJPK 3 3 2 2 4 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 0 0 3 2 19 17 0

30 Stefan Lindström C1 SJPK 4 3 5 3 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 3 2 17 12 5

31 Kåre Olsson C1 BSSK 3 2 3 2 3 3 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 14 12 5

32 Nicklas Olsson C1 SJPK 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 4 2 12 10 0



Plac Namn Klass Klubb Station 1 Station 2 Station 3 Station 4 Station 5 Station 6 Station 7 Station 8 Träff Tavlor Poäng Std M

1 Kennet Viitikka C2 SJPK 5 3 5 3 6 3 6 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 2 45 33 11 S

2 Urban Sundqvist C2 Luleå PK 4 2 6 3 5 3 6 5 6 5 6 6 5 5 6 2 44 31 15 S

3 BG Skarpsvärd C2 BSSK 6 3 6 3 5 3 6 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 4 2 43 31 19 B

4 Marko Grannäs C2 Kiruna PSF 6 3 6 3 3 2 6 5 6 5 6 6 4 4 6 2 43 30 9 B

5 Joakim Karlsson C2 SJPK 6 3 5 3 5 3 6 5 4 4 6 6 5 5 5 2 42 31 16 B

6 Rickard Nyberg C2 Luleå PK 3 2 6 3 5 3 5 4 6 5 5 5 4 4 6 2 40 28 11 B

7 Tommy Johansson C2 Tornedalens PK 4 3 4 2 5 3 5 5 5 4 6 6 5 5 5 2 39 30 13 B

8 Thomas Lindgren C2 Luleå PK 5 3 5 3 5 3 5 4 4 4 6 6 4 4 5 2 39 29 14 B

9 Krister Marmdahl C2 BSSK 6 3 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 2 39 28 12 B

10 Mikael Eriksson C2 Kalix PS 4 2 6 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 5 5 5 6 2 39 27 16 B

11 Magnus Westerlund C2 Grovskyttarna 6 3 3 3 6 3 4 3 4 3 6 6 4 4 5 2 38 27 17

12 Lars Karlsson C2 Kalix PS 6 3 5 3 4 3 6 5 4 4 5 5 2 2 4 2 36 27 7

13 Johan Olsson-Lasu C2 Luleå PK 2 2 4 3 4 2 6 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 2 35 28 10

14 Kurt Lundholm C2 SJPK 2 2 6 3 5 3 2 2 6 5 6 6 2 2 6 2 35 25 3

15 Johan Hedlund C2 SJPK 6 3 2 2 6 3 1 1 5 4 3 3 6 6 6 2 35 24 23

16 Björn Sundqvist C2 SJPK 3 2 4 3 5 3 5 5 3 2 5 5 4 4 5 2 34 26 12

17 Henrik Åkerström C2 SJPK 2 2 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 6 2 34 26 10

18 Dick Pohl C2 Grovskyttarna 4 3 5 3 5 3 5 4 5 5 3 3 1 1 6 2 34 24 3

19 Lars Lindström C2 Kalix PS 6 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 5 4 2 33 24 16

20 Kennth Paulsson C2 Kiruna PSF 6 3 3 3 4 3 1 1 4 3 4 4 5 5 6 2 33 24 8

21 Lars Burman C2 SJPK 4 2 5 3 4 2 5 4 4 3 2 2 5 5 4 2 33 23 14

22 Roger Forsberg C2 SJPK 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 32 25 9

23 Linus Värdling C2 Norra SF 3 2 4 3 3 2 4 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 6 2 31 23 5

24 Peter Jonsson C2 Grovskyttarna 6 3 2 2 5 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 6 2 31 20 7

25 Jonas Gyllenäs C2 Piteå PK 3 2 2 1 3 2 6 5 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 2 28 22 13

26 Staffan Juhlin C2 BSSK 4 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 3 6 6 3 3 4 2 27 23 10

27 Kennet Nordkvist C2 SJPK 1 1 2 1 3 3 4 3 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 2 24 20 8

28 Fredrik Nilsson C2 SJPK 1 1 0 0 4 3 1 1 4 3 1 1 1 1 5 2 17 12 3

29 Ragnvald Parviainen C2 BSSK 2 2 4 3 1 1 3 3 2 2 1 1 0 0 1 1 14 13 0



Plac Namn Klass Klubb Station 1 Station 2 Station 3 Station 4 Station 5 Station 6 Station 7 Station 8 Träff Tavlor Poäng Std M

1 Andreas Granberg C3 Piteå PK 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 2 48 33 18 S

2 Christer Willman C3 SJPK 6 3 5 3 6 3 6 5 5 4 6 6 6 6 5 2 45 32 19 S

3 Ralf Linder C3 Arvidsjaur PK 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 6 4 4 6 6 5 5 6 2 45 32 15 S

4 Anders Nilsson C3 SJPK 6 3 5 3 6 3 4 4 6 5 6 6 6 6 5 2 44 32 17 S

5 Dan Tieva C3 BSSK 6 3 6 3 5 3 6 5 4 3 6 6 5 5 6 2 44 30 18 S

6 Jonny Lindgren C3 Kalix PS 6 3 6 3 6 3 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 6 2 44 29 18 S

7 Stefan Eriksson C3 SJPK 5 3 5 3 6 3 5 4 5 4 6 6 6 6 5 2 43 31 19 B

8 Christer Ranvald C3 Kalix PS 6 3 4 3 6 3 6 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 6 2 43 30 17 B

9 Mats Berg C3 Piteå PK 6 3 6 3 3 2 6 5 6 5 6 6 4 4 6 2 43 30 11 B

10 Magnus Söderberg C3 BSSK 6 3 3 3 6 3 6 5 5 5 6 6 4 4 6 2 42 31 12 B

11 Adam Vikberg C3 Älvsby PK 6 3 5 3 6 3 2 2 5 4 6 6 6 6 6 2 42 29 27 B

12 Markus Dannberg C3 Piteå PK 6 3 6 3 5 3 3 3 6 5 6 6 4 4 6 2 42 29 10 B

13 John Lucas C3 SJPK 5 3 6 3 5 3 5 4 4 3 6 6 5 5 6 2 42 29 8 B

14 Robert Eklund C3 SJPK 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 5 4 3 2 2 6 6 6 2 42 27 20 B

15 Thomas Sjögren C3 SJPK 5 3 6 3 4 3 6 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 6 2 40 29 11 B

16 Markus Hedlund C3 SJPK 6 3 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 6 6 4 4 6 2 40 29 9 B

17 Rune Berglund C3 Piteå PK 4 3 3 2 4 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 5 2 25 19 6

Plac Namn Klass Klubb Station 1 Station 2 Station 3 Station 4 Station 5 Station 6 Station 7 Station 8 Träff Tavlor Poäng Std M

1 Maria Nilsson D2 BSSK 5 3 4 3 6 3 6 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 2 37 26 7

2 Linda Blixt Rönnqvist D2 Luleåpolisen 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 2 33 27 20

3 Margith L-Segerlund D2 Haparanda PSK 5 2 2 2 5 3 2 2 4 4 2 2 3 3 4 2 27 20 8

4 Monica Sundberg D2 Kiruna PSF 2 2 6 3 2 2 4 4 3 2 4 4 1 1 5 2 27 20 2

5 Eva Klint D2 Luleå PK 5 3 3 2 3 2 1 1 3 2 5 5 3 3 3 1 26 19 7



Plac Namn Klass Klubb Station 1 Station 2 Station 3 Station 4 Station 5 Station 6 Station 7 Station 8 Träff Tavlor Poäng Std M

1 Veronika Ferdén D3 Luleå PK 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 6 5 4 6 6 6 6 6 2 47 33 24 S

2 Ulla-Britt Fransson D3 Luleå PK 5 3 6 3 3 2 4 4 5 4 5 5 3 3 4 2 35 26 6

Plac Namn Klass Klubb Station 1 Station 2 Station 3 Station 4 Station 5 Station 6 Station 7 Station 8 Träff Tavlor Poäng Std M

1 Thomas Lundkvist VY SJPK 6 3 5 3 6 3 6 5 6 5 6 6 5 5 6 2 46 32 8 S

2 Göran Lindblad VY SJPK 5 3 6 3 5 3 6 5 5 4 6 6 6 6 6 2 45 32 23 S

3 Ola Forsberg VY Luleå PK 3 3 5 6 6 3 3 3 6 5 5 5 6 6 5 2 39 33 23 B

4 Lennart Johansson VY SJPK 5 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 6 5 6 6 5 5 3 2 39 30 11 B

5 Bo Löfroth VY Luleå PK 3 1 6 3 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 6 2 38 25 14

6 Jan-Åke Nilsson VY Gällivare PK 4 3 2 1 5 3 3 3 5 5 6 6 5 5 6 2 36 28 14

7 Bo Engström VY Luleå PK 6 3 4 3 3 2 5 5 4 3 5 5 3 3 6 2 36 26 8

8 Anders Khemi VY BSSK 5 2 5 3 4 2 3 3 5 4 5 5 3 3 6 2 36 24 8

9 Kent Wennberg VY SJPK 5 3 5 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 6 6 5 5 4 2 35 27 17

10 Matti Rissanen VY Haparanda PSK 5 2 5 3 5 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 32 21 4

Plac Namn Klass Klubb Station 1 Station 2 Station 3 Station 4 Station 5 Station 6 Station 7 Station 8 Träff Tavlor Poäng Std M

1 Eilert Lantto VÄ Luleåpolisen 6 3 6 3 4 3 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 2 46 33 16 S

2 Urban Amrén VÄ F21 6 3 6 3 6 3 5 4 4 3 6 6 5 5 6 2 44 29 19 S

3 Arnold Lindbäck VÄ Luleå PK 3 2 6 3 4 3 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 2 43 32 19 B

4 Kurth Nilsson VÄ Luleåpolisen 3 3 5 3 5 3 6 5 6 5 6 6 5 5 6 2 42 32 14 B

5 Urban Rutström VÄ F21 5 3 6 3 6 3 6 5 6 5 6 6 2 2 5 2 42 29 7 B

6 Hans Rask VÄ F21 4 2 6 3 1 1 6 5 6 5 6 6 5 5 6 2 40 29 15 B

7 Staffan Sjödin VÄ Luleå PK 5 3 6 3 5 3 2 2 5 5 6 6 3 3 6 2 38 27 8

8 Sven-Olof Brännström VÄ Haparanda PSK 5 3 3 2 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 2 36 27 13

9 Martin Larsson VÄ Piteå PK 5 3 4 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 5 5 2 2 4 2 30 24 5

10 Östen Brännström VÄ Luleå PK 4 3 2 1 3 2 6 5 4 4 3 3 0 0 3 1 25 19 0

11 Anders Jönsson VÄ Piteå PK 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 3 2 14 12 5



Pistolfältskytte 130511

Resultat B-vapen

Plac Namn Klass Klubb Station 1 Station 2 Station 3 Station 4 Station 5 Station 6 Station 7 Station 8 Träff Tavlor Poäng Std M

1 Jonas Fjellström B1 BSSK 5 3 6 3 2 1 4 4 5 4 2 2 2 2 3 2 29 21 7

Plac Namn Klass Klubb Station 1 Station 2 Station 3 Station 4 Station 5 Station 6 Station 7 Station 8 Träff Tavlor Poäng Std M

1 BG Skarpsvärd B2 BSSK 5 3 5 3 5 3 6 5 4 3 6 6 5 5 6 2 42 30 13 B

2 Östen Brännström B2 Luleå PK 4 2 6 3 4 3 6 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 2 36 26 12

3 Krister Marmdahl B2 BSSK 3 2 5 3 1 1 5 5 4 3 5 5 1 1 5 2 29 22 4

4 Tryggve Alström B2 SJPK 4 3 4 3 4 2 5 4 2 2 3 3 2 2 5 2 29 21 3

5 Matti Rissanen B2 Haparanda PSK 0 0 5 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 1 1 3 3 2 2 24 18 9

6 Linus Värdling B2 Norra SF 1 1 3 2 4 3 2 2 3 3 4 4 4 4 0 0 21 19 5

7 Johan Olsson-Lasu B2 Luleå PK 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 4 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 12 11 1

Plac Namn Klass Klubb Station 1 Station 2 Station 3 Station 4 Station 5 Station 6 Station 7 Station 8 Träff Tavlor Poäng Std M

1 Arnold Lindbäck B3 Luleå PK 5 3 6 3 6 3 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 2 47 33 17 S

2 Mats Berg B3 Piteå PK 6 3 6 3 6 3 5 4 5 4 6 6 6 6 5 2 45 31 18 B

3 Ola Forsberg B3 Luleå PK 6 3 5 3 5 3 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 2 42 30 11 B

4 Thomas Sjögren B3 SJPK 4 3 5 3 5 3 5 4 5 4 6 6 5 5 4 2 39 30 14

5 Anders Khemi B3 BSSK 5 3 5 3 3 3 6 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 2 36 28 10

6 Anders Nilsson B3 SJPK 6 3 5 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 6 2 36 25 9



Pistolfältskytte 130511

Resultat A-vapen

Plac Namn Klass Klubb Station 1 Station 2 Station 3 Station 4 Station 5 Station 6 Station 7 Station 8 Träff Tavlor Poäng Std M

1 Erik Lorentzson A1 Umeå PK 6 3 4 3 4 3 0 0 5 4 6 6 5 5 6 2 36 26 14

2 Kent Rehn A1 Grovskyttarna 6 3 4 3 3 3 6 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 6 2 36 26 10

3 Pontus Englund A1 Piteå PK 5 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 4 4 5 5 6 2 32 24 16

4 Lars Forsman A1 SJPK 5 3 6 3 1 1 1 1 2 1 4 4 4 4 5 2 28 19 5

5 Anna Ölund A1 Umeå PK 4 3 0 0 3 2 4 4 4 3 5 5 3 3 3 2 26 22 5

6 Mikael Ek A1 Kalix PS 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 0 0 2 2 3 3 5 2 22 17 9

7 Philip Kortz A1 SJPK 3 2 1 1 1 1 4 4 4 4 3 3 1 1 4 2 21 18 2

8 Daniel Vuopio A1 Grovskyttarna 0 0 4 3 3 2 3 3 5 4 4 4 0 0 1 1 20 17 0

9 Niklas Jönsson A1 Piteå PK 2 2 3 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 5 2 17 13 3

10 Björn Hansson A1 SJPK 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 3 3 2 2 1 1 0 0 12 11 1



Plac Namn Klass Klubb Station 1 Station 2 Station 3 Station 4 Station 5 Station 6 Station 7 Station 8 Träff Tavlor Poäng Std M

1 Jan Skarin A2 BSSK 6 3 6 3 5 3 4 3 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 2 45 31 19 S

2 Lars Lindström A2 Grovskyttarna 6 3 6 3 4 3 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 41 30 15 B

3 Jonas Gyllenäs A2 Piteå PK 5 3 6 3 3 2 5 4 6 5 5 5 5 5 6 2 41 29 18 B

4 Peter Jonsson A2 Grovskyttarna 5 3 6 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 2 38 29 17 B

5 Lars Karlsson A2 Kalix PS 4 3 6 3 5 3 6 5 6 5 2 2 5 5 4 2 38 28 15 B

6 Magnus Westerlund A2 Grovskyttarna 5 3 5 3 1 1 5 4 5 4 5 5 6 6 5 2 37 28 14

7 Marko Grannäs A2 Kiruna PSF 4 3 6 3 4 3 6 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 6 2 37 27 11

8 Johan Olsson-Lasu A2 Luleå PK 5 3 3 2 2 2 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 2 34 27 12

9 Kenneth Paulsson A2 Kiruna PSF 4 2 5 3 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 33 23 9

10 Linda Blixt Rönnqvist A2 Luleåpolisen 6 3 6 3 2 2 5 4 3 3 2 2 2 2 6 2 32 21 4

11 Staffan Juhlin A2 BSSK 5 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 2 29 23 5

12 Thomas Lindgren A2 Luleå PK 5 3 4 2 2 2 5 4 2 2 4 4 3 3 3 2 28 22 6

13 Tryggve Alström A2 SJPK 3 2 4 3 2 1 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 2 27 22 15

14 Raimo Vuorijärvi A2 SJPK 4 3 1 1 3 2 4 4 5 4 0 0 1 1 6 2 24 17 1

15 Kennet Nordkvist A2 SJPK 4 2 2 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 1 23 17 2

16 Johnny Thörnquist A2 Piteå PK 4 3 2 2 1 1 2 2 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 21 18 7

17 Dick Pohl A2 Grovskyttarna 4 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 2 1 1 4 4 1 1 16 13 9

18 Andreas Nilsson A2 Luleå PK 1 1 2 2 1 1 3 3 3 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 14 13 3

19 Fredrik Nilsson A2 SJPK 1 1 4 3 1 1 3 3 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 14 13 2



Plac Namn Klass Klubb Station 1 Station 2 Station 3 Station 4 Station 5 Station 6 Station 7 Station 8 Träff Tavlor Poäng Std M

1 Urban Rutström A3 F21 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 2 48 33 14 S

2 Ulf Lindeberg A3 Piteå PK 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 6 6 5 5 5 6 6 6 2 47 33 21 S

3 Adam Vikberg A3 Älvsby PK 6 3 6 3 5 3 6 5 6 5 5 5 6 6 6 2 46 32 26 S

4 Andreas Granberg A3 Piteå PK 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 5 6 5 4 4 6 6 6 2 46 31 27 S

5 Christer Ranvald A3 Kalix PS 6 3 4 2 4 3 6 5 5 4 6 6 5 5 6 2 42 30 15 B

6 Eilert Lantto A3 Luleåpolisen 6 3 6 3 5 3 5 4 6 5 5 5 4 4 5 2 42 29 13 B

7 Urban Amrén A3 F21 6 3 5 3 4 3 5 4 6 5 6 6 4 4 5 2 41 30 12 B

8 Jan-Åke Nilsson A3 Gällivare PK 6 3 6 3 3 2 6 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 6 2 41 29 13 B

9 Hans Rask A3 F21 5 3 5 3 6 3 4 4 6 5 5 5 3 3 6 2 40 28 10 B

10 Daniel Jönsson A3 Piteå PK 6 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 6 6 4 4 6 2 39 29 15 B

11 Nils Nilsson A3 Luleåpolisen 6 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 6 5 5 5 4 4 5 2 38 28 16 B

12 Ola Forsberg A3 Luleå PK 4 3 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 4 4 4 2 2 5 2 35 26 2

13 Rune Berglund A3 Piteå PK 5 3 4 2 3 2 4 4 3 3 5 5 3 3 6 2 33 24 5

14 Bo Engström A3 Luleå PK 5 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 4 3 1 1 2 2 5 2 25 17 5

15 Jonny Lindgren A3 Kalix PS 5 3 1 1 0 0 2 2 5 4 2 2 1 1 3 2 19 15 3



Pistolfältskytte 130511

Resultat R-vapen

Plac Namn Klass Klubb Station 1 Station 2 Station 3 Station 4 Station 5 Station 6 Station 7 Station 8 Träff Tavlor Poäng Std M

1 Erik Lorentzson R1 Umeå PK 6 3 5 3 4 3 6 5 5 4 6 6 5 5 6 2 43 31 12 B

2 Micael Ek R1 Kalix PS 6 3 6 3 6 3 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 42 30 16 B

3 Pontus Englund R1 Piteå PK 3 2 6 3 4 2 2 2 6 5 3 3 5 5 5 2 34 24 16

4 Kent Rehn R1 Grovskyttarna 5 3 4 3 2 1 4 4 2 2 3 3 5 5 6 2 31 23 13

5 Daniel Vuopio R1 Grovskyttarna 6 3 6 3 0 0 2 2 4 4 5 5 2 2 4 2 29 21 4

6 Kristian Lehtonen R1 SJPK 4 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 5 5 2 2 1 1 0 0 22 18 2

7 Anna Ölund R1 Umeå PK 3 3 4 3 0 0 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 18 15 3

8 Marco Karjalainen R1 SJPK 6 3 4 2 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 4 2 18 10 2

9 Peter Elfmark R1 Grovskyttarna 1 1 2 2 0 0 5 4 1 1 4 4 1 1 2 2 16 15 2

10 Mattias Huuva R1 Kalix PS 1 1 2 2 0 0 1 1 4 3 2 2 2 2 0 0 12 11 3



Plac Namn Klass Klubb Station 1 Station 2 Station 3 Station 4 Station 5 Station 6 Station 7 Station 8 Träff Tavlor Poäng Std M

1 BG Skarpsvärd R2 BSSK 6 3 6 3 6 3 5 4 6 5 3 3 6 6 6 2 44 29 22 S

2 Jan Skarin R2 BSSK 5 3 6 3 5 3 5 5 6 5 5 5 6 6 5 2 43 32 21 B

3 Jonas Gyllenäs R2 Piteå PK 6 3 6 3 4 3 4 4 6 5 5 5 6 6 6 2 43 31 27 B

4 Urban Sundqvist R2 Luleå PK 5 3 5 3 4 3 5 4 6 5 5 5 5 5 6 2 41 30 17 B

5 Mikael Eriksson R2 Kalix PS 6 3 6 3 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 6 2 41 27 14 B

6 Maria Nilsson R2 BSSK 5 3 6 3 5 3 4 3 5 4 6 6 3 3 6 2 40 27 10

7 Johan Hedlund R2 SJPK 6 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 6 6 5 5 6 2 38 28 16

8 Andreas Nilsson R2 Luleå PK 3 2 5 3 6 3 3 3 4 4 6 6 5 5 6 2 38 28 13

9 Joachim Karlsson R2 SJPK 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 3 3 5 2 35 26 12

10 Joakim Fjällström R2 Grovskyttarna 6 3 5 3 1 1 5 5 5 5 4 4 3 3 4 2 33 26 6

11 Raimo Vuorijärvi R2 SJPK 6 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 6 5 5 5 2 2 0 0 30 24 5

12 Rickard Nyberg R2 Luleå PK 5 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 5 5 4 4 3 2 29 24 10

13 Mikael Henriksson R2 SJPK 3 2 4 3 2 2 3 2 4 3 6 6 3 3 4 2 29 23 11

14 Peter Jonsson R2 Grovskyttarna 6 3 4 2 4 2 2 2 4 4 0 0 3 3 6 2 29 18 12

15 Kurt Lundholm R2 SJPK 4 3 5 3 3 2 3 3 5 4 3 3 2 2 3 1 28 21 4

16 Johnny Thörnquist R2 Piteå PK 2 2 3 3 2 1 3 3 4 4 1 1 2 2 5 2 22 18 5

17 Kent Wennberg R2 SJPK 2 2 2 2 2 1 4 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 5 2 22 17 4

18 Anders Jönsson R2 Piteå PK 2 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 2 10 9 8

19 Tommy Johansson R2 Tornedalens PK 1 1 5 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 6 0



Plac Namn Klass Klubb Station 1 Station 2 Station 3 Station 4 Station 5 Station 6 Station 7 Station 8 Träff Tavlor Poäng Std M

1 Ulf Lindeberg R3 Piteå PK 6 3 6 3 6 3 5 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 2 47 33 20 S

2 Markus Dannberg R3 Piteå PK 6 3 6 3 5 3 6 5 6 5 6 6 5 5 6 2 46 32 17 S

3 Dan Tieva R3 BSSK 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 5 6 5 6 6 4 4 6 2 46 31 8 S

4 Andreas Granberg R3 Piteå PK 6 3 5 3 5 3 5 4 5 4 5 5 6 6 6 2 43 30 26 B

5 Magnus Söderberg R3 BSSK 6 3 5 3 6 3 4 4 5 4 6 6 5 5 6 2 43 30 20 B

6 Mats Berg R3 Piteå PK 5 3 6 3 3 2 5 4 6 5 6 6 5 5 6 2 42 30 14 B

7 Jonny Lindgren R3 Kalix PS 5 3 6 3 3 2 3 2 5 4 5 5 6 6 6 2 39 27 15

8 Örjan Mattsson R3 Grovskyttarna 6 3 5 3 4 2 6 5 6 5 3 3 3 3 6 2 39 26 7

9 Daniel Jönsson R3 Piteå PK 6 3 6 3 4 2 4 3 5 4 5 5 3 3 5 2 38 25 9

10 Bo Engström R3 Luleå PK 6 3 4 2 3 2 6 5 5 4 4 4 3 3 6 2 37 25 9

11 Christer Ranvald R3 Kalix PS 2 1 4 3 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 2 32 24 7

12 Nils Nilsson R3 Luleåpolisen 4 3 4 3 1 1 5 5 3 2 3 3 2 2 5 2 27 21 3


